NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR. husband and wife		Volm 92 Page 468 @
	QUITCLAIM DEED ESENTS, ThatLester	A. Macomber and Mary Macomber hereinafter called grantor,
consideration hereinafter stated, doe and Mary Macomber	es hereby remise, release and LS.LEESO.LMacomber e's heirs, successors and assig ements, hereditaments and a ofKlamath	guitciam unio
perty Description: R-3909-	001BD-00700-000	7758 : 1000
		39 RNGE 9.0
corporate grantor, it has caused its ized thereto by order of its board o INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF BED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OI LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING VERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPI NTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY	name to be signed and its so of directors. THE PROPERTY DE- F APPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR APPROVED USES.	eal affixed by an officer or other person duly au <i>Managember</i> My Macamber J
This ins	REGON, County ofKlama trument was acknowledged b	
byLester	A Macomber	before me on Jan. 8, 1992
byМаху as		
		() in the low
OFFICIAL VIRGINIA NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXT	CREEL LIC-OREGON NO. 004818 My com	Motary Public for Orego mission expires
VIRGINIA NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXT ester A. and Mary Macon	CREEL My com UC-OREGON My com INO. 004819 My com PIRES FEB. 34, 1005 mbe r	mission expires 2-24-95 STATE OF OREGON,
ester A. and Mary Macon 345 Simmers Avenue lamath Falls, OR 9760	CREEL LIC-OREGON INO. 004819 My com My com mber 3 iss	mission expires
virginia Notary PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EX ester A. and Mary Macon 345 Simmers Avenue lamath Falls, OR 9760 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRE ester A. and Mary Macon 345 Simmers Avenue	CREEL My com INO. 004818 My com PRES FEB. 34, 1005 My com mber 3 iss mber	mission expires2-24-95 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 8th day ofJan, 19 at2:19o'clock P. M., and recor is book/reel/volume No92
virginia Notary PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION MY COMMISSION 345 Simmers Avenue lamath Falls, OR 9760 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRE ester A. and Mary MacO 345 Simmers Avenue lamath Falls, OR 9760 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRE virginity return for recording return for	CREEL LC-OREGON NO. 004819 PRES FEB. 34, 1835 mber 3 ss mber 3 ss mber Brecer Record	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within insi ment was received for record on 8th day of Jan., 19. at. 2:19 o'clock P. M., and recor in book/reel/volume No. M92 page. 468 or as document/fee/fi instrument/microfilm No. 39593.
virginia Notary PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION 345 Simmers Avenue 1amath Falls, OR 9760 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRE ester A. and Mary Macco 345 Simmers Avenue 1amath Falls, OR 9760 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRE treaster A. and Mary Macco 345 Simmers Avenue 1amath Falls, OR 9760 Commers Avenue	CREEL LC-OREGON INO. 004818 PIRES FEB. 34, 1005 mber 3 3 ss mber 3 css space 1 Record	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 8th day of Jan., 19 at. 2:19 o'clock P. M., and recor in book/reel/volume No. M92 page468 or as document/fee/i instrument/microfilm No. 39593 Record of Deeds of scid county. Witness my hand and sea
virginia Notary PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION MY COMMISSION 345 Simmers Avenue lamath Falls, OR 9760 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRE ester A. and Mary MacO 345 Simmers Avenue lamath Falls, OR 9760 CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRE treading relum 10: CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRE	CREEL LC-OREGON INO. 004818 PIRES FEB. 34, 1835 mber 3 SPACE I Record 0 3 ant to the following address.	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 8th day of Jan., 19. at. 2:19 o'clock P. M., and recor in book/reel/volume No. M92 page. 468 or as document/fee/fi instrument/microfilm No. 39593 Record of Deeds of scid county.
VIRGINIA NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION	CREEL LIC-OREGON NO. 004818 My com	V 2 2/2-05

polet

5